
  Isle of Man Cricket Association 
 IOMcricket@hotmail.com

Umpire Contact details 

Please find below the contact details for the umpires, your allocated umpire can be found 
on the relevant play cricket fixture. In the case of cancelling or abandoning a game please 
inform them as early as possible. 

Geoff Collier 
852364 
491804 
geoffcollier@manx.net 

Denis Curphey 
490271 
dcurphey1950@gmail.com 

Mike Ellis 
880750 
484045 
michael.ellis@manx.net 

David Goldsmith 
877833 
464333 
dgoldsmith@manx.net 

Malcolm Guild 
329495 
shadowdoc60@yahoo.co.uk 

Paul Hatton  
862401 
451298 
phatton@manx.net 

Ian Johnson 
661282 
485750 
johnoiom@manx.net 

Colin Jones 
626088 
483486 
colinjones@manx.net 

David 
Kenworthy 
620093 
493335 
dkenworthy@mcb.net 

mailto:geoffcollier@manx.net
mailto:dcurphey1950@gmail.com
mailto:michael.ellis@manx.net
mailto:dgoldsmith@manx.net
mailto:shadowdoc60@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:phatton@manx.net
mailto:johnoiom@manx.net
mailto:colinjones@manx.net
mailto:dkenworthy@mcb.net


  Isle of Man Cricket Association 
 IOMcricket@hotmail.com
Dave Picken 
618472 
464440 
dave.picken@aon.co.im 

Nick Platten 
488986 
nickiom@aol.com 

David Quayle 
822991 
463129 
davidq@ifgint.com 

David Slack 
617609 
495582 
dwscricket@hotmail.co.uk 

Barry Smith 
825798 
490914 
barrysmith@equiom.im 

Tim 
Mansfield 
313884 
tim.mansfield@btinternet.com 
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